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THE WINTER’S TALE 3.2 
 

GROUP RECORDER HANDOUT 
 
   A             B             C 
 

1st Author’s 
Name:_____________________ 
Explain 5 main points in boxes below. 

 

2nd Author’s 
Name:______________ 
Summary of main points. 
 

 

Who agrees with which author 
and why? Explain and refer to 
line numbers. 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

 Leontes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hermione: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Paulina: 

 


